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Men's Marathon Age Group Rankings as of July 4th, 2011

First Last Time Age Race
Joseph Darcel 3:18:07 15-19 MB
Alex Mielke 3:37:59 15-19 MB
Gaelyn Courchene 3:54:14 15-19 MB
Michael Hewlett 4:03:57 15-19 MB
Zachariah Crawford 4:04:37 15-19 MB
James Singer 4:05:19 15-19 MB
Kendall Spence 4:07:37 15-19 MB
Bryce Davidson 4:12:31 15-19 MB
Nathan Beer 4:18:05 15-19 MB
Sean Quigley 4:18:08 15-19 MB
Darius Konotopetz 3:10:51 20-24 Fargo
Benjamin Moulden 3:19:39 20-24 MB
Cory Smith 3:20:39 20-24 MB
Colin Runbolt 3:24:20 20-24 MB
Steffan Reimer 3:27:38 20-24 MB
Kevin McRae 3:30:34 20-24 MB
Patrick Labossiere 3:33:34 20-24 MB
Alexander McCormack 3:34:11 20-24 MB
Jordan Thompson 3:34:52 20-24 MB
Garret Brook 3:38:01 20-24 MB
Dan Kopelow 2:48:19 25-29 MB
Murray Carter 2:57:46 25-29 Sask.
Matthew Schacht 3:26:24 25-29 MB
Dale Hayes 3:27:06 25-29 MB
James Janzen 3:30:28 25-29 MB
Patrick Shaver 3:32:06 25-29 MB
Chris Hoban 3:34:39 25-29 MB
Gisaya Gahungu 3:35:11 25-29 MB
Mark Gallant 3:36:00 25-29 MB
Reid Gallant 3:36:05 25-29 MB
Adam Aleshka 2:44:05 30-34 MB
Bradley Keefe 2:44:50 30-34 MB
Mike Booth 2:44:51 30-34 MB
Greg Penner 2:53:02 30-34 MB
Daniel Erdolo 2:59:49 30-34 MB
Michael Stocki 3:10:12 30-34 MB
Bart Flisak 3:15:28 30-34 Miami
Chris Orbanski 3:17:26 30-34 MB
Sean Lindsay 3:20:41 30-34 MB
Scott Watson 3:20:58 30-34 MB
Philip Samoei 2:35:42 35-39 MB
Jamie Falk 2:51:01 35-39 MB
Allen Gilleshammer 2:54:52 35-39 MB
Robert Ritchot 2:57:07 35-39 MB
Gerald Boulet 2:59:20 35-39 Boston
David Watt 2:59:59 35-39 MB
Darcey Harder 3:00:42 35-39 MB
Edgar Rosales 3:01:14 35-39 MB
Justin Mangin 3:02:03 35-39 Boston

Jean-Paul Fradette 3:04:10 35-39 Fargo
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First
Dale
Craig
Tim
Pat
Paul
Mike
Gordon
Patrick
Scott
Jemal

Martin
Roger
Alan
Khalid
Joe
Scott
Kevin
lhor
Brad
Richard

Clyde
Jake
David
Ron
John
Don
James
Raymond
Leyton
Bogdan

Sheldon
Ken
Donovan
David
Valentino
Rick
Brian
Jerry
Charly
Mike

Bob
Wayne
Bob
Jeff
Bryan
Len
Bob
Robert
Henry
Frank

John
Ross
Nazir
Gordon

Otto

Last

Kirk
Schatkowsky
Turner
Barry
Rogan
Ludwick
Dalling
McDonald
Taylor
Hailu

Krowina
Morcilla
Hopkins
Ahmad
Ball
Gibbons
Donnelly
Barwinsky
Whitson
Alary

Van Caeyzeele

Fehr
Ranta
Dupas
Kelleher
Regehr
Hentig
Jones
Roe
Uminski

Reynolds
White

Hale
Cormie
Magat
Sauer
Drummond
Lizotte
Pazdor
Loewen

Canarroe
Sprague
Stadnyk
Vince
Hirt
Rolfson
Steinberg
Ansah
Marie
Kriz

Nelson
Hamilton
Ahmad
Bennett

Zacharias

Time
2:51:30
3:08:41
3:13:03
3:16:06
3:16:45
3:18:44
3:19:55
3:23:43
3:23:55
3:24:00

2:58:09
3:09:47
3:17:22
3:18:11
3:18:53
3:23:13
3:23:22
3:25:20
3:26:14
3:28:13

2:53:46
3:01:28
3:11:16
3:17:47
3:20:25
3:26:57
3:27:44
3:28:45
3:28:55
3:29:45

3:37:40
3:43:14
3:44:23
3:44:50
3:54:07
3:55:47
3:58:49
4:00:20
4:00:37
4:08:32

3:37:23
3:43:43
3:54:28
3:58:04
4:07:21
4:09:26
4:15:40
4:18:11
4:39:02
4:50:04

3:38:21
4:16:40
5:06:44
5:35:23

4:40:14

Age
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44

45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49

50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54

55-59
55-59
55-59
50-54
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59

60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64

65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69

70-74

Men's Marathon Age Group Rankings

Race
MB
Fargo
MB
Sask.
MB
MB
Fargo
Boston
MB
MB

MB
Vancouver
Fargo
MB
Ottawa
Boston
Arizona
MB
MB
MB

Ottawa
Boston
Fargo
Boston
MB
Vancouver
MB
MB
Napa Valley
MB

MB
MB
MB
Boston
MB
MB
Fargo
MB
MB
Calgary

MB
MB
MB
Fargo
Fargo
MB
Boston
Boston
MB
MB

Ottawa
MB
MB

Fargo

Fargo

as of July 4th, 2011



